

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2286/2010

JASBIR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-12-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Rishabh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 12.01.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)