

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 2286/2010

JASBIR SINGH

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 19-01-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR (Amicus Curiae)
(Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohit Siwach, Adv.
Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeal is partly allowed, in terms of the signed judgment.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(Signed "Non-Reportable" judgment is placed on the file)